GATOR AGENDA

Week 27
March 25th - March 29th, 2024

MONDAY, MARCH 25, 2024

LUNCH SUPERVISION: EARLY LUNCH 11:00 - 11:30 AM  SES
LATE LUNCH 12:20 - 12:50 PM TES, SHI, & KWA

e Holy Week
e Passion Play — OLV - 10am (MAR / GRI)
e Staff Meeting — 2:30pm (CAS - Phys Ed)

TUESDAY, MARCH 26, 2024

LUNCH SUPERVISION: EARLY LUNCH 11:00 - 11:30 AM SES
LATE LUNCH 12:20 - 12:50 PM TES, SHI, & KWA

e Holy Week

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 2024

LUNCH SUPERVISION: EARLY LUNCH 11:00 - 11:30 AM SES
LATE LUNCH 12:20 - 12:50 PM TES, SHI & KWA

Holy Week

Pottery Workshop — All Day (FAN)

9am Student Council Elections Information Assembly - Period 1 — 15 minutes
1pm Confession in the Chapel with Father Daniele

Grad Photos

Homework Help in Library @ 2:30pm

THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2024

LUNCH SUPERVISION: EARLY LUNCH 11:00 - 11:30 AM SES
LATE LUNCH 12:20 - 12:50 PM TES, SHI & KWA

Holy Week

Holy Thursday Passion Play- 10:30am — Per 2 Assembly Schedule
Grad Photos

Homework Help in Library @ 2:30pm

NO LATE BUSES

FRIDAY, MARCH 29, 2024

LUNCH SUPERVISION: EARLY LUNCH 11:00 - 11:30 AM
LATE LUNCH 12:20 — 12:50 PM

e Good Friday — No School

UPCOMING EVENTS



DATE

EVENT

Monday, April 1

Easter Monday — No School

Tuesday, April 2

World Autism Day

Wednesday, April 3

Junior Boys Hockey — York Tournament (SIM)
Religion Subject Council — RM 402 (MAR/ALI)

9:30am — Euclid Grade 12 Waterloo Math Contest Rm 520 P2 (TON)

Homework Help @ Library — 2:30 pm

Thursday, April 4

Junior Boys Hockey — York Tournament (SIM)
Homework Help @ Library — 2:30 pm

Friday, April 5

Fire Drill - Tpm

Monday, April 8

P.A. Day

Tuesday, April 9

SAL Meeting (LEN)
Gator Invitational — Jr. Hockey

Wednesday, April 10

Homework Help @ Library — 2:30 pm
Gator Invitational — Jr. Hockey

Thursday, April 11

Badminton South Sub Zone (NCAA)

Literacy Coaching @ LCHS (DUT/ ROO)

NBE Classes visits — Gary Parker (LEW / ROO / KIM)
Principal's Meeting (MAR)

Homework Help @ Library -2:30 pm

Friday, April 12

VIG - Out of Uniform 4

Monday, April 15

C/C Exams

Jr. Boys Hockey — Notre Dame Tournament — All Day (SIM)
Management Council — 2:30pm

Midterm Marks — Submit to PC's

Tuesday, April 16

Gator Rugby Invite — All Day
Jr. Boys Hockey — Notre Dame Tournament — All Day (SIM)
Science Trip — Ripley’s Aquarium (GIR / PIA)

Wednesday, April 17

Midterm Marks and Verifications — submit to office
OSSLT Session 1 (LEW / ROO / HON / KIM / LEN)
Homework Help in Library @ 2:30pm

Thursday, April 18

Elementary Badminton Tournament — Feeder Schools

Jr. Boys Hockey — Saint Michael High School — All Day — SIM
OSSLT Session 2 — (LEW / ROO / HON / KIM / LEN)
Homework Help in Library @ 2:30pm

Friday, April 19

Jr. Girls Soccer Tournament @ Saint Paul — All Day (SES)
OSSLT Make Up Day







